

LAC 382/23
Chand Ram Vs. Union Of India

05.05.2025

Present: None for petitioner.

None for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Record Perused.

Issue fresh court notice to petitioner as well as
R-1/UOI returnable on 13.10.2025.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 05.05.2025